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OEM Reference

OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

13478301
95526567
13478301
95526567

OEM Cross Reference

MEYLE
MEYLE
MEYLE
MEYLE

LPR

LPR

BOSCH
BOSCH
eicher
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
TRUSTING
fri.tech.
METZGER
ATE
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY
ATE
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
REMSA
REMSA
KAWE

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
ICER
MAXGEAR
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
METELLI
METELLI
BRECK
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
ZIMMERMANN
NK

VALEO
VALEO

0252234519
0252234519
0252234519PD
0252234519PD
05P2129
05P2129K
0986424329
0986424329
101725379
1051202
1051202
11150

11150
1170903
13046073242
13046073242NSETMS
13047073242
1675483680
1675483680
167902
167902
167902

16914

16914

182245
193651
2167902
2167902
2211150
2211150
223450070100
2234501
2234501
223451952
223657
302606
302606
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OEM Cross Reference

ASIMCO
DELPHI
DELPHI
MOTAQUIP
ASHUKI by Palidium
WOKING
WOKING
BREMBO
BREMBO
A.B.S.
JAPANPARTS
APEC

NAPA

DON

APEC

CAR

CAR

RAICAM
RAICAM

R BRAKE
Hi-Q

PAGID
TOMEX Brakes

KD6173
LP3237
LP3237
LVXL1877
P11544
P1779302
P1779302
P59091
P59091
P59091
PAO416AF
PAD2101
PBP7132
PCP1896
PD3779
PNT9212
PNT9212K
RA11270
RA11270K1
RB2245
SP4240
T2551
TX1787
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